
S7421 S7421

CNO STUDENT NAME SEX

S7421/1 ADELA NYAKATO MODEST F

S7421/2
ADROPHINA KOMUGISHA 

FRANCE
F

S7421/3 AGINETHA MKEBYERA EDWARD F

S7421/4
AGIRIPINA BILUNGI 

OCTAVIANUS
F

S7421/5 AILEN ABERA CHRIZANT F

S7421/6 AILINI AUSON AUDAX F

S7421/7 AISHATH HAKIMU MUSA F

S7421/8 ALINDA AJUNA ABAS F

S7421/9
ALISTIDIA TUMWESIGE 

SOMPHORIAN
F

S7421/10 ALODIA ASIMWE ABDONI F

S7421/11 ANALISE ABELA WENDELINI F

151

67

84

TOTAL

DETAILED SUBJECTSAGGT DIV

MAKONGORA

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'D' CHEM-'D' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'D' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'D' CHEM-'D' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'D' GEOG-'D' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'D' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'D' GEOG-'D' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'D' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'D' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F'
31 IV

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'D' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'D' KISW-'B' ENGL-'F' PHY-'D' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'D' GEOG-'D' KISW-'C' ENGL-'D' PHY-'D' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'D' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'D' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

34

KAGERA REGION
FORM TWO MOCK ASSESSMENT 2025

I II III IV

59 21

31 IV

35 0

32

0 5 6 34 22

0

0 1 3

0

0 6 9 93 43

32 IV

30 IV

28 IV

IV

33 IV

30 IV

30 IV

T

M

F

SEX

DIVISION PERFORMANCE SUMMARY



S7421/12 ANALISE KABELA NOVATH F

S7421/13
ANETH ALIGANYIRA 

RUGAKINGIRA
F

S7421/14 ANETH KOMUGISHA FELIX F

S7421/15 ANETH TUMSIME JERALD F

S7421/16 ANIFA KOKUSIMA HAMDUNI F

S7421/17 ANISIA ATULINDA BARNABAS F

S7421/18 ANITHA AIJUKA DOMINICK F

S7421/19 ANITHA AJUNA ANASETH F

S7421/20 ARODIA KARUNGO ISHENGOMA F

S7421/21 ASELA ATUGONZA PAPIANUS F

S7421/22 ASINETH KOKUGONZA JOHN F

S7421/23 AULELIA NSIMA ISAYA F

S7421/24 BEATHA STEPHANO PHILIPO F

S7421/25 BERINA ATUGONZA BRUNO F

S7421/26
BERNARDETHA ALEXANDA 

KABENDERA
F

S7421/27 CLEMENTINA JACKSON ELISA F

S7421/28
DATIVA KOKUGONZA 

ANTERIUS
F

S7421/29
DELIFINA AINEKISHA 

DOMINICK
F

S7421/30 DIANA TIBELA SYLIACUS F

CIV-'D' HIST-'F' GEOG-'C' KISW-'A' ENGL-'C' PHY-'D' CHEM-'D' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'D' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'D' CHEM-'D' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'D' KISW-'C' ENGL-'C' PHY-'D' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'D' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'D' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'D' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'C' KISW-'F' ENGL-'D' PHY-'C' CHEM-'D' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'D' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'D' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'D' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

34 0

- ABS

28 IV

34 0

31 IV

33 IV

35 0

33 IV

33 IV

24 III

33 IV

34 0

35 0

30 IV

29 IV

34 0

32 IV

32 IV

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

'

CIV-'C' HIST-'C' GEOG-'C' KISW-'B' ENGL-'D' PHY-'C' CHEM-'D' BIOL-'C' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

21 II



S7421/31
DIETHA DEMETRIUS 

ZACHARIA
F

S7421/32 EDWINA NSIMA GASPARY F

S7421/33 ELIETH ASIMWE GERARD F

S7421/34 ELIETH MKATUNZI ERICK F

S7421/35
ELIVIRA MKARITIRA 

DEUSDEDITH
F

S7421/36
ELIZABERT KARUNGO 

ELASMUS
F

S7421/37 ELVIA KAMBEIJA EDWIN F

S7421/38 FADHILA BADRU SULEIMAN F

S7421/39 FAIMA ARINDA AMRI F

S7421/40 FLORA SYLIAKUS PHILIPO F

S7421/41 GEORGINA ANTIA GEORGE F

S7421/42 GEORGINA GODFREY AUDAX F

S7421/43 HAWA TUMUSIME ADINAN F

S7421/44 IDATH KEMILEMBE AHMAD F

S7421/45 IRENE SIMA JOHN F

S7421/46 JANETH AJUNA JOSEPHAT F

S7421/47 JEMA KABANZA JASTINE F

S7421/48
JENESTER KAUMBYA 

CHRISPINE
F

S7421/49
JENITHA KOMTONZI 

JOHANSEN
F

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'D' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'D' CHEM-'D' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'D' HIST-'F' GEOG-'C' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'C' CHEM-'D' BIOL-'C' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'D' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'D' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'D' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'D' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'D' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'C' 

B/MATH-'F'

33 IV

33 IV

34 0

33 IV

34 0

- ABS

33 IV

27 IV

30 IV

31 IV

32 IV

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'D' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'D' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'D' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'D' KISW-'A' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'C' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'D' KISW-'C' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F'

30 IV

29 IV

25 III

35 0

31 IV

33 IV

35 0

32 IV



S7421/50
JOHANITHA KOKULAMUKA 

KARUMNA
F

S7421/51 JONESIA FRUGENCE FRANCE F

S7421/52 JOYCE NYAKATO RAULENT F

S7421/53 JOYLINE METHOD COSMA F

S7421/54
JULIETA KOKUTONA 

OCTAVIAN
F

S7421/55 LENATHA EGIDIUS THEONEST F

S7421/56 LILIAN KABIKIRA SADOTH F

S7421/57 LILIAN KEKISHA ALISTIDES F

S7421/58
LILIAN KOKWONGEZA 

JOHNBOSCO
F

S7421/59 LOVENESS ALINDA AHMED F

S7421/60 MELINA KEMILEMBE TELENT F

S7421/61 NEEMA ASIMWE VICTOR F

S7421/62 NORA NELSON JONAS F

S7421/63 ODETHA KAHUMBYA ODILO F

S7421/64 PASCHAZIA MKAKULU EDWARD F

S7421/65
PICIA KOKUBANZA 

RESPIKIUS
F

S7421/66 PRISICA BYELA ANTERIUS F

S7421/67 RAIDES ABELA LEONIDAS F

S7421/68 RAIMA KARUNGI AMUDUNI F

34 0

33 IV

28 IV

34 0

34 0

30 IV

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'D' KISW-'A' ENGL-'F' PHY-'D' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'D' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'D' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F'

33 IV

33 IV

31 IV

32 IV

34 0

33 IV

33 IV

31 IV

33 IV

33 IV

33 IV

31 IV

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'B' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'C' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'B' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'A' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'D' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

34 0
CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'



S7421/69 REJINA ATUGONZA JUSTUS F

S7421/70 ROYCE NSIMA ROMWARD F

S7421/71 SAKINA KOKUSHUBIRA RAUFU F

S7421/72 SARA KANSIME JASSON F

S7421/73
SAVELINA KEBYELA 

SOMPHOLIAN
F

S7421/74 SHAMIRA ABELA DAUDA F

S7421/75 SHAMRATH KAUMBYA YASSIN F

S7421/76
SHARIFA KOKUMARAMARA 

MDIRICAT
F

S7421/77 SHEMSA TIBAKILANA JAMAL F

S7421/78 SILIVIA METHOD THADEO F

S7421/79 SUBIRA ZAWADI HUSSEIN F

S7421/80 SWAIBART BAHATI BADRU F

S7421/81
TAKWATI NYAMWIYURA 

HASHIMU
F

S7421/82 VIVIAN KOKUBERWA OSWARD F

S7421/83 ZABIBU KOKUSIMA FADHIRI F

S7421/84 ZAINABU AMUDI RAJABU F

S7421/85 ZAYUNI KAGEMULO MTWARIBU F

S7421/86 ZEIYANA ABELA DAUDA F

S7421/87 ADELTUS MUJUNI VENANT M 23 III
CIV-'D' HIST-'D' GEOG-'C' KISW-'C' ENGL-'C' PHY-'C' CHEM-'D' BIOL-'C' 

B/MATH-'F'

35 0

26 IV

33 IV

35 0

29 IV

32 IV

32 IV

35 0

32 IV

30 IV

28 IV

23 III

CIV-'C' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'A' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'C' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'A' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'D' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'B' ENGL-'F' PHY-'D' CHEM-'D' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'D' GEOG-'D' KISW-'C' ENGL-'D' PHY-'D' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'D' HIST-'D' GEOG-'C' KISW-'A' ENGL-'D' PHY-'D' CHEM-'D' BIOL-'C' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

33 IV

28 IV

33 IV

33 IV

33 IV

34 0

CIV-'F' HIST-'D' GEOG-'D' KISW-'C' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'D' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'



S7421/88
ADERICK NIWAGIRA 

JOSEPHAT
M

S7421/89
ADERICK PROJEST 

CHRIZESTOM
M

S7421/90 ADINAN KAMUGISHA AYUBU M

S7421/91
ADRIANUS MUTEGEKI 

DIOCLES
M

S7421/92 ADRONICO MODEST PETRO M

S7421/93 AFIDHU MKIZA ABAS M

S7421/94
ALISEN ILDEPHONCE 

SOMPHOLIAN
M

S7421/95 ALIU KAKIZA JOSEPHATI M

S7421/96 ANORD MUJUNI ANTIDIUS M

S7421/97
ANTELIUS MWEMEZI 

THELENTINE
M

S7421/98
APHRODIZIUS KAMALEKI 

PROJEST
M

S7421/99 ASTON MJWAUZI ASED M

S7421/100
CHRIZANT MULASHANI 

MUHIGI
M

S7421/101
DANIEL ELEDIUS 

SOMPHOLIAN
M

S7421/102 DAVID BALIKUDEMBA DISMAS M

S7421/103 DAVID MULOKOZI TUMAINI M

S7421/104 DAVID RWEYEMAMU FROLENCE M

S7421/105
DELPHINUS IKUBOOLIKESE 

DISMAS
M

S7421/106 DICKSON MUJWAHUZI JAMES M

35 0

32 IV

32 IV

35 0

30 IV

32 IV

34 0

31 IV

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'D' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'D' HIST-'F' GEOG-'D' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'D' GEOG-'D' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'D' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' KISW-'C' BIOL-'D' B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'D' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'D' KISW-'C' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

35 0

- ABS

35 0

28 IV

30 IV

35 0

32 IV

33 IV

- ABS

34 0

34 0

'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'D' GEOG-'C' KISW-'F' ENGL-'D' PHY-'D' CHEM-'D' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'D' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'D' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F'

' CHEM-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'D' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'D' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'



S7421/107
DICKSON RWEYEMAMU 

DEVINUS
M

S7421/108
DIODARUS DIOGRASIAN 

DEOGRATIAS
M

S7421/109 EDIMUND FURAHISHA EDWARD M

S7421/110 EGIDIUS SANTIANUS ALEX M

S7421/111 ELIUS RWEKAZA FELICIAN M

S7421/112 ELPIDIUS ADELTUS ADROF M

S7421/113 EVADIUS JOVITHA GASPALE M

S7421/114
EVELIUS EGIDIUS 

EVERIGISTI
M

S7421/115 EZRA ATWEMELA AMOSI M

S7421/116 FAHARU DAUDA NURU M

S7421/117 FATAHU RUTAIWA ABDALLAH M

S7421/118
FAUSTIAN SHUMBUSHO 

FAUSTINE
M

S7421/119
GELVASE KALUMUNA 

JUSTINIAN
M

S7421/120 HAMADA MTAGURWA BADRU M

S7421/121 IMAN KALOKORA YUSUPH M

S7421/122 IMANI BAGANYILA ERANCTON M

S7421/123
JACKSON MWINUNUZI 

ANTIDIUS
M

S7421/124 JAWADU KAMUGISHA YUNUSU M

S7421/125
JOHAIVEN MUTASHOBYA 

JOVITHA
M

34 0

26 IV

- ABS

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'D' GEOG-'C' KISW-'C' ENGL-'D' PHY-'D' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'C' 

B/MATH-'F'

'

23 III

26 IV

31 IV

25 III

33 IV

29 IV

29 IV

35 0

30 IV

34 0

20 II

31 IV

CIV-'D' HIST-'D' GEOG-'C' KISW-'F' ENGL-'D' PHY-'D' CHEM-'D' BIOL-'C' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'D' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'C' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'D' HIST-'F' GEOG-'C' KISW-'A' ENGL-'F' PHY-'D' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'C' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'D' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'D' HIST-'D' GEOG-'C' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'D' GEOG-'C' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'D' KISW-'C' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'C' HIST-'D' GEOG-'C' KISW-'B' ENGL-'C' PHY-'C' CHEM-'C' BIOL-'C' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'D' GEOG-'D' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'C' HIST-'D' GEOG-'C' KISW-'C' ENGL-'D' PHY-'D' CHEM-'C' BIOL-'C' 

B/MATH-'F'

34 0

31 IV

34 0

35 0

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'D' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'D' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'D' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'



S7421/126 JOHANES KELVIN JASSON M

S7421/127 JOHANES MLAGWA SEBASTIAN M

S7421/128 JOHANES MWIJUKA MTALEMWA M

S7421/129
JOHNPHACE RUHUMBYA 

SCARION
M

S7421/130 JONSON NELSON ELISA M

S7421/131 JOSAM MUTALEMWA GEORGE M

S7421/132 KELVINE MUGISHA JASSON M

S7421/133 KHALID KARUMUNA ALEX M

S7421/134
LADISLAUS GODWIN 

APOLINARY
M

S7421/135 LEPSON AJUNA MATHIAS M

S7421/136
LEVERIAN TIBAINGWA 

ALCHERAUS
M

S7421/137
LINUS MWEBEMBEZI 

LEONTINUS
M

S7421/138 MALIANUS MWIJAGE LUDANUS M

S7421/139 MOSES MUBEZI JOHANSEN M

S7421/140 NELSON JACKSON SAMSON M

S7421/141
PASENCE KAGOMBOLA 

DONATUS
M

S7421/142
PATRICK MWOMBEKI 

CLAUDIANUS
M

S7421/143
PHOTINATUS RWABIKINGA 

FESTO
M

S7421/144 RAMADHANI HAKIMU TWAIBU M

29 IV

32 IV

32 IV

34 0

24 III

33 IV

32 IV

24 III

35 0

22 III

CIV-'D' HIST-'D' GEOG-'D' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'B' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'D' HIST-'F' GEOG-'C' KISW-'C' ENGL-'D' PHY-'C' CHEM-'D' BIOL-'C' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'D' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'D' HIST-'C' GEOG-'D' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'C' CHEM-'D' BIOL-'C' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'C' HIST-'F' GEOG-'C' KISW-'C' ENGL-'C' PHY-'C' CHEM-'D' BIOL-'C' 

B/MATH-'F'

35 0

33 IV

35 0

29 IV

34 0

21 II

- ABS

35 0

20 II

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'D' HIST-'D' GEOG-'F' KISW-'B' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'C' HIST-'D' GEOG-'C' KISW-'B' ENGL-'C' PHY-'D' CHEM-'D' BIOL-'B' 

B/MATH-'F'

'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'D' HIST-'D' GEOG-'C' KISW-'B' ENGL-'C' PHY-'B' CHEM-'D' BIOL-'B' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'



S7421/145 RAMECK MSHOBOZI VENANT M

S7421/146 REVOCATUS ROBERT ALFRED M

S7421/147 ROBERT DEZDEL FREDERICK M

S7421/148 SADOCK LAZARO NDALUSANGE M

S7421/149 SADOTH BAMANYISA ODILO M

S7421/150 SAMIRY ABDULSALIM HAMZA M

S7421/151
SEPERATUS SOSPINUS 

SOSPETER
M

S7421/152 SHAFIU BASHIRI AMADI M

S7421/153
SWIDICK RWEHUMBIZA 

MULSHID
M

S7421/154 TUMAINI VEDASTO FAUSTINI M

S7421/155 VALENCE KALUMUNA SUPERY M

S7421/156 VICTOR ALINJUNA TRYPHON M

S7421/157 VICTOR MUKIZA BARNABAS M

S7421/158 YESEL MULASHANI EUSTAD M

mpj mifumo mpj mifumo

EXAMINATION CENTRE OVERALL PERFORMANCE
mpj mifumompj mifumo

EXAMINATION CENTRE REGION

EXAMINATION CENTRE DISTRICT

TOTAL PASSED CANDIDATES

EXAMINATION CENTRE GPA 4.36
mpj mifumompj mifumo

EXAMINATION CENTRE DIVISION PERFORMANCE
mpj mifumompj mifumo

mpj mifumo REGIST ABSENT

mpj mifumo 158 7
mpj mifumompj mifumo

EXAMINATION CENTRE SUBJECT PERFORMANCEmpj mifumo mpj mifumo

CODE

Grade D (Satisfactory)

SUBJECT NAME COMMENTSPASSSAT ABSENT

108

KAGERA

MULEBA

SAT

151

WITHHELD

0

CLEAN

151

DIV I

0

DIV II

6

DIV III

9 43

DIV 0

93

DIV IV

REG CLEAN GPA

33 IV

31 IV

21 II

29 IV

33 IV

- ABS

18 II

35 0

32 IV

35 0

32 IV

29 IV

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'D' KISW-'C' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'C' KISW-'A' ENGL-'C' PHY-'C' CHEM-'C' BIOL-'C' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'D' KISW-'C' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'C' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'D' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

'

CIV-'C' HIST-'C' GEOG-'C' KISW-'A' ENGL-'C' PHY-'D' CHEM-'C' BIOL-'B' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'D' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'B' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'D' KISW-'A' ENGL-'F' PHY-'D' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'D' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

32 IV

32 IV
CIV-'D' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'D' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'



11

12

13

21

22

31

32

33

41

Kagera examination results

Grade F (Fail)

Grade D (Satisfactory)

Grade F (Fail)

4.81

4.49

5.00

CIVICS

HISTORY

GEOGRAPHY

KISWAHILI

ENGLISH LANGUAGE

PHYSICS 

CHEMISTRY

BIOLOGY

B/MATHEMATICS

Grade F (Fail)

150

150

Grade F (Fail)

Grade D (Satisfactory)

Grade C (Good)

Grade F (Fail)

Grade D (Satisfactory)

22

25

62

121

34

48

25

50

0

150

150

8

9

9

8

9

0

0

8

8158 150

158

158 150

150 150

149

149

150

149 149

158 149

158 149

149

158

158

150

149

149

150

4.71

4.60

4.81

4.81

4.45

3.45


